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F1
13
14
F2
19
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15
16
17
12
22
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2
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2050530863
8940167576
2050530603
2050486913
2050530623
8940167579

2050530653
8940167580
KF129587

2050530703
2050530733
2050486673
2050530743
2050531233
8940168302

8940168300

8940168297

8940168298

2050530773

8940168299

8940168301
8940168304

8940168335

2050484723

8940168316

2050530943

2050484723

2050468093

Motor Housing (CP7265P)
Motor Housing (CP7265S)
Planet Cage (CP7265P)
Planet Cage (CP7265S)
Ball Bearing (CP7265P)
Ball Bearing (CP7265S)
Clamp Nut (CP7265P)
Clamp Nut (CP7265S)
Set Screw
Washer (CP7265P)
Bearing Retainer (CP7265S)
Pad
Collar
Disc Nut
Pin Wrench
Spanner
Wool Polishing Pad (CP7265P)
GEAR KIT (CP7265P)

Pin x 2
Planet Gear x 2 (CP7265P)
Needle Bearing x 2
Internal Gear (CP7265P)
Ball Bearing

GEAR KIT (CP7265S)
Retaining Ring (CP7265S)
Pinion Gear (CP7265S)
Collar (CP7265S)
Pin x 2
Planet Gear x 2 (CP7265S)
Needle Bearing x 2
Internal Gear (CP7265S)
Ball Bearing

THROTTLE ASSEMBLY
Valve Stem
Bushing
O-Ring
Valve Spring
O-Ring
Throttle Valve Plug
O-Ring
Air Regulator
Air Regulator Knob
Spring Pin

AIR EXHAUST HANDLE
Handle
Rubber Grip
Exhaust	Deflector
O-Ring

AIR INLET HANDLE
O-Ring
Handle
Rubber Grip
Air Inlet

MOTOR PLATES KIT (Incl: F1)
REAR PLATE KIT

Ball Bearing
 Rear End Plate
FRONT PLATE KIT

Front End Plate
Ball Bearing

Rotor
Rotor Blade x 4
Spring Pin
Cap
Retaining Ring
Cylinder CP7265S

LEVER KIT
Spring Pin
Throttle Lever

TUNE UP KIT
O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring
Rotor Blade (Set of 4)
Oil Seal
O-Ring
Key
C-Ring

WARNING LABEL
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Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty. Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty.

Recommended Accessories:
8” Polishing Pad: ref. 2050531233

Spare parts without part number are not sold separately.
Les pièces sans référence ne sont pas vendues séparément.

6159943570
8940167611
8940168305
8940168306

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
EC DECLARATION CP7265S
EC DECLARATION CP7265P

CP7265S&P
7” Vertical Sander & Polisher
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